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Alyssa Adams, CCRC
Lead Research Coordinator
TCIl — Bethesda North

Alyssa_adams@trihealth.com
Office: 513 862 4447
Fax: 513 487 5689

Voalte: Yes

Lisa Benoit, BA
Oncology Regulatory and
Compliance Supervisor
TCI — Bethesda North
Lisa_benoit@trihealth.com
Office: 513 865 1135

Fax: 513 852 8824
Voalte: Yes

Jason J. Claes, MBA, MSM, GRCRA
Clinical Research Manager
TCI — Bethesda North

Jason_claes@trihealth.com
Office: 513 862 4006

Fax: 513 852 3141
Voalte: Yes

Billie Cook
Clinical Trials Financial Specialist
TCI — Bethesda North

Amanda Honaker, BS

Research Coordinator
TCIl — Good Samaritan

Amanda_honaker@trihealth.com
Office: 513 862-9068
Fax: 513 862 5009

Voalte: Yes

Akshitha Kasireddy, MPH, PharmD
Research Coordinator
Tempus - Good Samaritan

Akshitha_kasireddy@trihealth.com
Office: 513 862 1650

Fax: 513 862 5009
Voalte: Yes

Patrick Newbury, BS, CCRC
Oncology Research Supervisor
TCI — Good Samaritan

Patrick_newbury@trihealth.com
Office: 513 865 5249

Fax: 513 852 8739
Voalte: Yes

Emma Ohlhaut, BS

Research Coordinator
TCIl — Good Samaritan

Billie_cook@trihealth.com Emma_ohlhaut@trihealth.com
Office: 513 862-3505 Office: 513 862 6918

Fax: 513487 5694 Fax: 513487 4323

Voalte: No Voalte: Yes
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Stacey Pitman, MSN, BS
Research Nurse
TCI — Bethesda North

stacey_pitmana@trihealth.com
Office: 513 865 5228

Fax: 513 852 8700
Voalte: Yes

Wayne Thompson, CCRC
Lead Research Coordinator
TCl - Bethesda North

Wayne_thompson@trihealth.com
Office: 513 865 5020

Fax: 513 487 5682
Voalte: Yes
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Eli Wagner, BA

Research Coordinator
TCI - Good Samaritan

Peter_wagner@trihealth.com
Office: 513 862 1214

Fax: 513 562 5009
Voalte: Yes

Chelsea Wirthlin
Research Assistant
TCI — Bethesda North

Chelsea_wirthlin@trihealth.com
Office: 513 865 5569

Fax: 513 852 8944
Voalte: Yes
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